The Floor Lite Square has a  88mm x 88mm (3½” x 3½”)
flange and has a low profile of 7mm. The square shape makes
it ideal for mounting in tiled areas and it can be walked upon
without damaging the luminaire. There are five flange designs:
Clover, Grill,  Louvre (45 degree angle), Spot, Cross and is
supplied with a mounting canister.
A 240 volt 5 watt fluorescent option is available which offers
excellent light output, low energy usage and very low heat
generation, this changes the luminaire to an IP66 rating.
Ordering Information
FLsq - Floor Lite
 Ordering Example:
HUNZA
®
Floor Lite Square
Cat. No. FLsq
Cat. No. FLsqfl
Cat. No. FLsqLED
Luminaire Type Material
316 Stainless Steel
FL LUsqss - Floor Lite Louvre (C) Square
  316 Stainless Steel
CL  - Clover (A)
CR  - Cross (E)
GR - Grill (B)
LU  - Louvre (C)
SP  - Spot (D)
Flange
FLSPsqflss -
(Accessories ordered separately)
FL - Fluorescent Option 240 volt 5 watt
Floor Lite in 316 Stainless Steel
Spot (D) Square with fluorescent
option
3½”
2¾”
88
68.5
3”
4”
5
25
76
100
148
1”
7
8”
Floor Canister
(Supplied with Luminaire)
Patent Pending
5”
63.5
25
1”
2½”
130
Fluorescent Option
7
¼”
3½”
88 7
¼”
8¼”
1”
210
25
1 3
80
1